Report for NCC Nursing Clinical Evaluation
Fall 2019 NURS125 & 140 2.26.20

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100% o

Totals:8

1. Please select your course #

50% NURS140N Nursing Care

50% NURS125N Fund Con &
I:Concepts&Skills

Skills Nurse Prac

Value

Percent Responses
NURS 125N Fund Con & Skills Nurse Prac . 50.0% 4
NURS 140N Nursing Care l:Concepts&Skills . 50.0% 4

Totals:8



2. Whichclinical site did you attend?

38% Hillsborough County Nursing 38% Fairview Healthcare

Home
25% Bedford Nursing and Rehab
Value Percent Responses
Fairview Healthcare . 37.5% 3
Bedford Nursing and Rehab I 25.0% 2
Hillsborough County Nursing Home . 37.5% 3
Totals: 8

3. Whichyear of nursing are youin?



100% Freshman

Value Percent Responses
Freshman e 100.0% 8
Totals:8

4.Youfelt safe onthe premises of the clinical site.



100% Agree

Value Percent Responses
Agree I 100.0% 8
Totals:8

5. Whenyou asked questions or consulted with nursing staff, youwere listened to
and responded to respectfully.



13% Disagree

25% Neither Agree or Disagree

63% Agree

Value Percent Responses
Agree B 62.5% 5
Neither Agree or Disagree l 25.0% 2
Disagree i 12.5% 1
Totals: 8

6. The nursing staff was supportive and helpful with student learning,



14% Disagree \

29% Neither Agree or Disagree

Value Percent
Agree - 57.1%
Neither Agree or Disagree . 28.6%
Disagree I 14.3%

57% Agree

Responses

4

Totals:7

7. The time spent inthis facility was important in meeting course objectives and/or

student learning outcomes.



13% Neither Agree or Disagree \

88% Agree
Value Percent Responses
Agree e 87.5% 7
Neither Agree or Disagree I 12.5% 1

Totals: 8

8. The post clinical conference time and environment provided valuable
opportunities for learning and the application of theory to practice.



13% Disagree \

13% Neither Agree or Disagree

75% Agree

Value Percent Responses
Agree e 75.0% 6
Neither Agree or Disagree I 12.5% 1
Disagree i 12.5% 1

Totals: 8

9. The facility/unit orientation and support for documentation used in this facility
was adequate.



25% Disagree \

25% Neither Agree or Disagree

Value Percent
Agree B 50.0%
Neither Agree or Disagree l 25.0%
Disagree l 25.0%

50% Agree

Responses

4

Totals:8

10. The length of the clinical day was appropriate and conducive to learning the

practice of nursing.



13% Disagree \

88% Agree
Value Percent Responses
Agree e 87.5% 7
Disagree | 12.5% 1

Totals: 8

11. The level of care and patient populationwas appropriate for meeting the course
competencies and you were challenged to grow inthe nursing role.



38% Neither Agree or Disagree —__

Value Percent

Neither Agree or Disagree 37.5%

Agree - 62.5%
L]

12. Please rate your overall satisfaction with this facility.

63% Agree

Responses

Totals: 8



13% Dissatisfied \

88% Satisfied
Value Percent Responses
Satisfied ] 87.5% 7
Dissatisfied i 12.5% 1
Totals: 8
13. Please share any comments about your experience at this clinical site.
ResponselD Response
14 I loved my clinical experience at Hillsborough. The experience was extremely helpful in
learning the material and care necessary for NURS125 and aided growth throughout the
semester.
17 | felt like most of the staff was bothered by us being there, minus a few who were

actually helpful and eager to teach us



Report for NCC NURS140N Clinical
Evaluation Spring 2020 1st Half

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100% o

Totals: 6
1. Whichclinical site did you attend?
Value Percent Responses
Concord State Hospital I 16.7% 1
Salem - Northeast Rehabilitation . 50.0% 3
Nashua - Northeast Rehabilitation - 83.3% 5
2.Youfelt safe onthe premises of the clinical site.
Value Percent Responses
Agree I 100.0% 6
Totals: 6

3. Whenyou asked questions or consulted with nursing staff, youwere listened to
and responded to respectfully.



Value Percent Responses

Agree B 50.0% 3
Neither Agree or Disagree - 50.0% 3
Totals: 6

4.The nursing staff was supportive and helpful with student learning,

Value Percent Responses
Agree _ 100.0% 6
Totals: 6

5. Thetime spent inthis facility was important in meeting course objectives and/or
student learning outcomes.

Value Percent Responses
Agree e 100.0% 6
Totals: 6

6. The post clinical conference time and environment provided valuable
opportunities for learning and the application of theory to practice.

Value Percent Responses
Agree B 50.0% 3
Neither Agree or Disagree . 33.3% 2
Disagree I 16.7% 1

Totals: 6



7. The facility/unit orientation and support for documentationused in this facility
was adequate.

Value Percent Responses
Agree e 100.0% 6
Totals: 6

8. Thelength of the clinical day was appropriate and conducive to learning the
practice of nursing.

Value Percent Responses
Agree - 83.3% 5
Neither Agree or Disagree I 16.7% 1

Totals: 6

9. The level of care and patient population was appropriate for meeting the course
competencies and you were challenged to grow inthe nursing role.

Value Percent Responses
Agree [ 83.3% 5
Neither Agree or Disagree I 16.7% 1
Totals: 6

10. Pleaserate your overall satisfaction with this facility.
Value Percent Responses

Satisfied ] 100.0% 6

Totals: 6



11. Please share any comments about your experience at this clinical site.

ResponselD Response
2 Both places were really fun to be at!

3 I thoroughly enjoyed my time at NERH specifically at the Salem location. This location
provided many great opportunities to help with our learning

4 Northeast Rehab was an amazing learning experience.



Report for NCC NURS140N Spring 2020
ONLINE Clinical Evaluation

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100% o

Totals: 6

1. The time spent onthe online clinical assignment was important in meeting course
objectives and/or student learning outcomes.

Value Percent Responses
Agree [ 83.3% 5
Neither Agree nor Disagree I 16.7% 1

Totals: 6

2. The post-clinical conference time was a valuable opportunity for learning and the
applicationof theory to practice.

Value Percent Responses
Agree [ 66.7% 4
Neither Agree nor Disagree I 16.7% 1
Disagree I 16.7% 1

Totals: 6

3. Thetime allotted to the online clinical assignment was appropriate.



Value Percent Responses

Neither Agree nor Disagree - 66.7% 4
Disagree B 33.3% 2
Totals: 6

4. The virtual clinical assighment was conducive to learning the practice of nursing.

Value Percent Responses
Agree - 83.3% 5
Neither Agree nor Disagree I 16.7% 1

Totals: 6

5. Please rate your overall satisfaction with this online learning experience.

Value Percent Responses
Satisfied ] 66.7% 4
Neither Satisfied nor Dissatisfied . 33.3% 2

Totals: 6

6. Please share any comments about your experience of clinical learning online.



ResponselD Response

1 At the beginning of online learning the clinical work was overwhelming and overloading.
Better as the weeks wenton.

2 Itis very hard to do online work and retain the information at the same time with the
amount of work we had to do. lt was a great experience, but for some people, sitting in
front of a computer screen for 6 hours is hard, but over all it was good, | enjoyed the
experience

3 Il enjoyed the various online sites that were provided that allowed us to experience
something new and to keep us interested. | felt that the time allotted was fair in the
sense of itis our scheduled clinical hours but at the same time | felt that it wasn't fair due
to the factthat I felt as if I was rushing through to getitdone ontime. lended up
submitting most of my online clinical work late as | wanted to try to learn the material
versus just getting itdone.

4 It was a struggle. Some clinical days seem to have an exceeding amount of work. The
case studies were tough but great for clinical experience for critical thinking.

5 lunderstand time management and accountability, butitreally hard under the at-home
circumstances with the assigned work and in the assigned time frame. | think either
having a later post conference or work due by the end of the day would be better. Most
of the time, I did not finish the clinical work in the allotted time, and although it counted
against me |felt like it hurt my learning. | was rushing to complete assignments and not
doing my bestor learning as much as | could have. Hopefully this kind of situation will
never happen again, but that is my evaluation on this clinical.

6 Post conference was not utilized as well as I felt it could have been- the integrating of
groups did help with this though.
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